January 26", 2024
February 8th, 2024
February 9/10, 2024
February 14th, 2024
February 15th, 2024
February 16th, 2024
February 20th, 2024
February 22nd, 2024
February 29th, 2024
March 1st, 2024
March 5th, 2024

March 7th, 2024

March 19th, 2024
March 26th, 2024
March 28th, 2024
April 2nd, 2024
April 4th, 2024
April 5th, 2024
April 9th, 2024
April 12th, 2024
April 18/19, 2024
April 22nd, 2024
May 8-11, 2024

May 15/16/17, 2024

Reedy High School Varsity & JV Tennis

Spring 2024 Tournament Schedule

Frisco High “Original” Tournament
Rockwall JV Frozen Ball
McKinney High Varsity Tournament
Frisco High JV Tournament
FISD Polar Vortex
Heath Heartbreak Varsity Tournament
Argyle JV Avalanche
Spring Dual v Centennial @ HOME
Allen JV Tournament
Reedy Varsity Compass Invitational
Blazer JV Tournament
Blazer Varsity Invitational

March 11-16 Spring Break
Argyle JV Spring Slam
Reedy JV Tournament
Rockwall April Fools Varsity
Blazer JV April Fools
Rock Hill Invitational
Rock Hill Varsity Invitational
Walnut Grove JV Tournament
Heritage Down-To-The-Wire
District 9-5A Tournament (TBD)
JV District 9-5A Tournament
Region II-5A Tournament (2 of 4 days listed)

5A State Tournament (Depart 5/15)

Varsity
Jv
Varsity
JV & Varsity
Varsity
JVv

Jv
Varsity
Jv
Varsity
JVv

Varsity

JVv
Jv
Varsity
JVv
Jv
Varsity
JVv
Varsity
Varsity
Jv
Varsity

Varsity

7:00AM

6:00AM

7:00AM

7:00AM

7:00AM

6:00AM

6:15AM

4:00PM

6:45AM

7:00AM

7:00AM

7:00AM

6:15AM

7:00AM

6:00AM

7:00AM

7:00AM

6:45AM

6:45AM

7:00AM

7:00AM

7:00AM

6:30AM

8:00AM



