Reedy High School Varsity & JV Tennis

Spring 2024 Tournament Schedule

January 26 th , 2024	Frisco High "Original" Tournament	Varsity	7:00AM
February 8th, 2024	Rockwall JV Frozen Ball	JV	6:00AM
February 9/10, 2024	McKinney High Varsity Tournament	Varsity	7:00AM
February 14th, 2024	Frisco High JV Tournament	JV & Varsity	7:00AM
February 15th, 2024	FISD Polar Vortex	Varsity	7:00AM
February 16th, 2024	Heath Heartbreak Varsity Tournament	JV	6:00AM
February 20th, 2024	Argyle JV Avalanche	JV	6:15AM
February 22nd, 2024	Spring Dual v Centennial @ HOME	Varsity	4:00PM
February 29th, 2024	Allen JV Tournament	JV	6:45AM
March 1st, 2024	Reedy Varsity Compass Invitational	Varsity	7:00AM
March 5th, 2024	Blazer JV Tournament	JV	7:00AM
March 7th, 2024	Blazer Varsity Invitational	Varsity	7:00AM
March 11-16 Spring Break			
March 19th, 2024	Argyle JV Spring Slam	JV	6:15AM
March 26th, 2024	Reedy JV Tournament	JV	7:00AM
March 28th, 2024	Rockwall April Fools Varsity	Varsity	6:00AM
April 2nd, 2024	Blazer JV April Fools	JV	7:00AM
April 4th, 2024	Rock Hill Invitational	JV	7:00AM
April 5th, 2024	Rock Hill Varsity Invitational	Varsity	6:45AM
April 9th, 2024	Walnut Grove JV Tournament	JV	6:45AM
April 12th, 2024	Heritage Down-To-The-Wire	Varsity	7:00AM
April 18/19, 2024	District 9-5A Tournament (TBD)	Varsity	7:00AM
April 22nd, 2024	JV District 9-5A Tournament	JV	7:00AM
May 8-11, 2024	Region II-5A Tournament (2 of 4 days listed)	Varsity	6:30AM
May 15/16/17, 2024	5A State Tournament (Depart 5/15)	Varsity	8:00AM